C02
PART TO BE CHANGED IN NETSUITELaguna Model # Part Name Retail PriceBODOR MODEL #Power 3rd Axis Rotary - Diameter LimitLift Table Depth Table Sze
MCNC LTL0503MU 40W mcnc ltl CO2 MU 2012 40w MU- Micro Unit $5,060.00 BCL0503MU40W Yes - 3" (80mm) 6" 20" x 12"
mcnc ltl CO2 MU 2420 40w MU- Micro Unit $5,720.00 BCL0605MU40W Yes - 3" (80mm) 6" 24" x 20"
mcnc ltl CO2 MU 2420 80w MU- Micro Unit $6,556.00 BCL0605MU80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 6" 24" x 20"
MCNC LTL0605MU 100W mcnc ltl CO2 MU 2420 100w MU- Micro Unit $6,798.00 BCL0605MU100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 6" 24" x 20"
mcnc ltl C02 HPL 52100 150w HPL- High Precision Laser ######## BCL1325 BSM150w No
mcnc ltl C02 HPL 52100 260w HPL- High Precision Laser ######## BCL1325 BSM260w No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 HPL 60120 150w HPL- High Precision Laser ######## BCL1530 BSM150w No 60" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 HPL 60120 260w HPL- High Precision Laser ######## BCL1530 BSM260w No
mcnc ltl C02 PL 52100 80w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1325 BS80W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 52100 100w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1325 BS100W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 52100 120w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1325 BS120W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 52100 150w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1325 BS150W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 60120 80w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1530 BS80W No 60" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 60120 100w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1530 BS100W No 60" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 60120 120w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1530 BS120W No 60" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 PL 60120 150w PL- Precision Laser ######## BCL1530 BS150W No 60" x 120"
SERVO DRIVEN
MCNC LTL1325BM mcnc ltl C02 GMN 48100 150wGMN - Gantry Metal Non-metal######## BCL1325BM150w No 48" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 GMN 60120 150wGMN - Gantry Metal Non-metal######## BCL1530BM150w No 60" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 52100 80w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1325B80W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 52100 100w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1325B100W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 52100 120w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1325B120W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 52100 150w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1325B150W No 52" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 6080 80w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1520B80W No 60' x 80"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 6080 100w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1520B100W No 60' x 80"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 6080 120w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1520B120W No 60' x 80"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 6080 150w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1520B150W No 60' x 80"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 64120 80w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1630B80W No 64" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 64120 100w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1630B100W No 64" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 64120 120w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1630B120W No 64" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 64120 150w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL1630B150W No 64" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 80120 80w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL2030B80W No 80" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 80120 100w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL2030B100W No 80" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 80120 120w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL2030B120W No 80" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 LCB 80120 150w LCB- Laser Cutting Bed ######## BCL2030B150W No 80" x 120"
mcnc ltl C02 ACB 64100 80w ACB- Auto Cutting Bed ######## BCL1625BA80W No 64" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 ACB 64100 100w ACB- Auto Cutting Bed ######## BCL1625BA100W No 64" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 ACB 64100 120w ACB- Auto Cutting Bed ######## BCL1625BA120W No 64" x 100"
mcnc ltl C02 ACB 64100 150w ACB- Auto Cutting Bed ######## BCL1625BA150W No 64" x 100"
SERVO DRIVEN
mcnc ltl C02 SD 2440 80w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1006XS80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
MCNC LTL1006XU Laser engraving cutting machinemcnc ltl C02 SD 2440 100w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1006XS100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 SD 2440 120w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1006XS120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 SD 2440 150w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1006XS150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 SD 3652 80w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1309XS80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
MCNC LTL0605MU 100W mcnc ltl C02 SD 3652 100w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1309XS100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 SD 3652 120w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1309XS120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 SD 3652 150w SD - Servo Drive ######## BCL1309XS150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
BCL1325BSM, BCL1309XSM or BCL1309XS - Come with DSP Control
MCNC Laser engraving cutting machine BCL1309XMmcnc ltl C02 MNM 3652 150w MNM - Metal Non-Metal ######## BCL1309XM150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 2440 80w EC - Engraving Cutting $7,260.00 BCL1006X80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 2440 100w EC - Engraving Cutting $7,480.00 BCL1006X100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 2440 120w EC - Engraving Cutting $8,140.00 BCL1006X120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 2440 150w EC - Engraving Cutting $9,020.00 BCL1006X150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 24" x 40"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 3652 80w EC - Engraving Cutting $7,920.00 BCL1309X80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 3652 100w EC - Engraving Cutting $8,140.00 BCL1309X100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 3652 120w EC - Engraving Cutting $8,800.00 BCL1309X120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 3652 150w EC - Engraving Cutting $9,680.00 BCL1309X150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4064 80w EC - Engraving Cutting $9,240.00 BCL1610X80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4064 100w EC - Engraving Cutting $9,460.00 BCL1610X100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4064 120w EC - Engraving Cutting ######## BCL1610X120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4064 150w EC - Engraving Cutting ######## BCL1610X150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4872 80w EC - Engraving Cutting ######## BCL1812X80W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4872 100w EC - Engraving Cutting ######## BCL1812X100W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4872 120w EC - Engraving Cutting ######## BCL1812X120W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 EC 4872 150w EC - Engraving Cutting ######## BCL1812X150W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 3652 80w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1309X2H80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
MCNC Laser engraving cutting machine BCL1309X2Hmcnc ltl C02 2H 3652 100w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1309X2H100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 3652 120w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1309X2H120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 3652 150w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1309X2H150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 36" x 52"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4064 80w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1610X2H80W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4064 100w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1610X2H100W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4064 120w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1610X2H120W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4064 150w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1610X2H150W Yes - 3" (80mm) 9.5" 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4872 80w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1812X2H80W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4872 100w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1812X2H100W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4872 120w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1812X2H120W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 2H 4872 150w 2H - Two Headed ######## BCL1812X2H150W 48" x 72"
mcnc ltl C02 AF 4064 80w AF - Auto Feed ######## BCL1610XH2HA80W No 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 AF 4064 100w AF - Auto Feed ######## BCL1610XH2HA100W No 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 AF 4064 120w AF - Auto Feed ######## BCL1610XH2HA120W No 40" x 64"
mcnc ltl C02 AF 4064 150w AF - Auto Feed ######## BCL1610XH2HA150W No 40" x 64"
BCL1325BSM, BCL1309XSM or BCL1309XS - Have DSP Control
The red model and power is the hobby sale machineNote: 80w laser tube and 100w laser tube price difference only 100$, please recommend them 100w.
Note: The higher power, the thickneess of the material it can cut, but the engraving effect not better as little power. the smaller power, the better effect when engraving